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resultatsKARD

26/07/2024 - 18:47ESSAIS CHRONOS
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 38 JIMMY K 1:27.267 9

2 18 THIBAUT 0.631 1:27.898 9

3 50 REMY 1.148 1:28.415 9

4 48 JEAN-BAPTISTE 4.847 1:32.114 8

5 27 CEDRIC 6.396 1:33.663 9

6 2 GUILLAUME 6.726 1:33.993 8

7 7 LULUC 9.488 1:36.755 9

8 9 BERENGER 11.592 1:38.859 9

9 16 CHARLES 11.643 1:38.910 9

10 10 MAXIME 11.718 1:38.985 9

11 23 DAVID 12.957 1:40.224 8

12 49 JEAN-PHILIPPE 13.743 1:41.010 9

13 43 PASCAL 16.317 1:43.584 8

14 31 ANTOINE 27.606 1:54.873 7

15 44 CAMILLE 28.681 1:55.948 7

16 24 EDOUARD 33.813 2:01.080 8

17 15 LEA 37.012 2:04.279 7

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

38 JIMMY K - 1:12.215 1:12.178 1:12.367 1:27.267 1:12.542 1:12.038 1:12.159 1:11.972 1:27.267

18 THIBAUT - 1:13.212 1:13.357 1:12.485 1:27.898 1:12.860 1:12.269 1:12.159 1:12.537 1:27.898

50 REMY - 1:12.868 1:12.039 1:11.547 1:28.415 1:12.801 1:11.570 1:10.991 1:11.342 1:28.415

48 JEAN-BAPTISTE - 1:17.296 1:15.047 1:14.233 1:14.700 1:32.114 1:14.952 1:14.534 1:32.114

27 CEDRIC - 1:12.990 1:12.530 1:33.663 1:13.416 1:12.455 1:12.739 1:12.407 1:12.214 1:33.663

2 GUILLAUME - 1:17.798 1:16.343 1:33.993 1:16.304 1:16.140 1:14.560 1:14.692 1:33.993

7 LULUC - 1:14.033 1:36.755 1:13.414 1:13.008 1:12.664 1:12.591 1:12.644 1:12.415 1:36.755

9 BERENGER - 1:13.447 1:38.859 1:12.795 1:13.313 1:12.479 1:13.258 1:12.278 1:12.592 1:38.859

16 CHARLES - 1:13.022 1:15.026 1:13.691 1:12.682 1:38.910 1:13.459 1:13.050 1:13.016 1:38.910

10 MAXIME - 1:14.016 1:38.985 1:14.171 1:13.149 1:12.787 1:13.029 1:12.577 1:12.262 1:38.985

23 DAVID - 1:21.800 1:20.362 1:40.224 1:19.669 1:18.868 1:19.136 1:18.980 1:40.224

49 JEAN-PHILIPPE - 1:13.584 1:13.053 1:12.770 1:30.195 1:12.958 1:12.739 1:41.010 1:21.346 1:41.010

43 PASCAL - 1:18.816 1:43.584 1:15.877 1:15.426 1:15.136 1:15.717 1:14.912 1:43.584

31 ANTOINE - 1:29.923 1:28.207 1:26.636 1:24.851 1:54.873 1:24.084 1:54.873

44 CAMILLE - 1:55.948 1:25.598 1:21.737 1:20.853 1:21.498 1:20.520 1:55.948

24 EDOUARD - 1:16.131 1:16.786 1:16.430 1:15.108 2:01.080 1:15.330 1:14.256 2:01.080

15 LEA - 1:39.432 1:32.114 1:29.952 1:30.554 2:04.279 1:30.636 2:04.279
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resultatsKARD

26/07/2024 - 19:19COURSE
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour km/h

1 50 REMY 25 1:11.141 58.96

2 14 JIMMY K 25 7.100 7.100 1:11.621 58.74

3 49 JEAN-PHILIPPE 25 14.249 7.149 1:11.605 58.51

4 18 THIBAUT 25 14.625 0.376 1:11.740 58.50

5 27 CEDRIC 25 25.076 10.451 1:12.005 58.17

6 7 LULUC 25 29.915 4.839 1:11.988 58.02

7 9 BERENGER 25 34.614 4.699 1:12.074 57.87

8 10 MAXIME 25 36.529 1.915 1:12.023 57.81

9 16 CHARLES 25 45.760 9.231 1:12.254 57.53

10 2 GUILLAUME 25 1:03.165 17.405 1:13.271 57.00

11 48 JEAN-BAPTISTE 25 1:03.510 0.345 1:13.154 56.99

12 24 EDOUARD 24 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:13.748 55.93

13 43 PASCAL 24 1 Tour 17.297 1:13.915 55.41

14 23 DAVID 24 1 Tour 12.881 1:15.655 55.03

15 44 CAMILLE 24 1 Tour 18.024 1:14.837 54.51

16 31 ANTOINE 23 2 Tours 1 Tour 1:15.986 53.25

17 15 LEA 23 2 Tours 27.336 1:17.780 52.48

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

50 REMY 1:17.134 1:11.870 1:11.797 1:11.448 1:11.623 1:30.151 1:11.375 1:12.231 1:11.554 1:11.443 1:13.231

1:11.240 1:11.469 1:11.141 1:11.260 1:29.337 1:11.379 1:11.410 1:11.525 1:12.876 1:11.447

1:11.245 1:11.566 1:11.317 1:11.369 1:11.580

14 JIMMY K 1:17.396 1:13.127 1:12.296 1:11.912 1:12.081 1:28.520 1:11.901 1:12.019 1:12.053 1:11.751 1:13.548

1:11.621 1:11.633 1:12.136 1:11.933 1:28.451 1:12.133 1:11.888 1:12.175 1:11.814 1:11.848

1:11.913 1:11.986 1:11.669 1:12.208 1:12.245

49 JEAN-PHILIPPE 1:16.888 1:12.182 1:12.173 1:31.006 1:12.209 1:12.181 1:11.978 1:11.605 1:12.255 1:11.687 1:13.723

1:11.783 1:11.858 1:12.160 1:12.456 1:11.691 1:11.936 1:29.332 1:12.581 1:11.896 1:11.923

1:12.527 1:12.199 1:12.233 1:12.244 1:12.110

18 THIBAUT 1:18.036 1:12.696 1:12.749 1:12.120 1:12.304 1:12.217 1:29.654 1:12.169 1:12.344 1:11.740 1:13.849

1:12.347 1:12.056 1:12.647 1:12.400 1:12.343 1:29.376 1:12.657 1:12.506 1:12.048 1:12.013

1:12.444 1:11.998 1:11.847 1:11.765 1:11.763

27 CEDRIC 1:18.810 1:32.445 1:13.036 1:12.207 1:12.005 1:12.195 1:12.425 1:12.717 1:13.651 1:13.676 1:14.203

1:12.039 1:12.765 1:12.058 1:28.028 1:13.031 1:12.425 1:12.218 1:12.924 1:12.444 1:12.685

1:12.391 1:12.145 1:12.125 1:12.193 1:12.442

7 LULUC 1:16.647 1:36.065 1:14.148 1:12.614 1:12.819 1:12.222 1:12.574 1:12.402 1:11.995 1:12.646 1:14.376

1:12.066 1:12.059 1:12.849 1:31.424 1:12.477 1:12.416 1:11.988 1:12.019 1:12.083 1:13.269

1:12.323 1:12.325 1:12.716 1:12.714 1:12.545

9 BERENGER 1:17.022 1:12.541 1:32.743 1:12.669 1:12.655 1:12.312 1:12.327 1:12.856 1:14.187 1:13.707 1:14.563

1:12.133 1:12.830 1:12.833 1:12.874 1:35.448 1:12.437 1:12.666 1:12.522 1:12.278 1:12.190

1:12.820 1:12.442 1:13.295 1:12.236 1:12.074

10 MAXIME 1:18.782 1:13.446 1:12.221 1:37.174 1:12.946 1:12.439 1:12.346 1:12.356 1:12.323 1:12.310 1:14.619

1:13.227 1:13.248 1:13.739 1:12.700 1:12.494 1:29.952 1:12.615 1:12.238 1:12.414 1:12.023

1:12.847 1:12.426 1:13.789 1:13.207 1:12.236

16 CHARLES 1:18.638 1:12.842 1:35.462 1:12.921 1:12.254 1:12.312 1:12.528 1:13.181 1:12.521 1:12.854 1:14.989

1:14.207 1:12.742 1:12.911 1:33.435 1:13.832 1:12.940 1:13.120 1:12.730 1:13.219 1:13.273

1:13.361 1:13.610 1:12.915 1:13.483 1:13.447

2 GUILLAUME 1:20.418 1:15.180 1:14.324 1:13.942 1:32.592 1:13.871 1:13.829 1:13.922 1:13.606 1:13.883 1:15.728
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Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

1:14.225 1:13.863 1:14.821 1:33.555 1:14.299 1:13.369 1:13.708 1:13.271 1:13.865 1:13.531

1:13.635 1:13.528 1:13.380 1:13.704 1:14.879

48 JEAN-BAPTISTE 1:21.518 1:15.009 1:15.244 1:15.096 1:13.719 1:34.124 1:13.596 1:13.169 1:13.371 1:13.355 1:15.762

1:14.085 1:13.154 1:14.711 1:14.149 1:13.461 1:13.476 1:28.553 1:13.703 1:14.085 1:14.023

1:13.803 1:13.956 1:14.134 1:15.037 1:15.524

24 EDOUARD 1:24.143 1:16.935 1:14.957 1:14.667 1:38.827 1:13.945 1:14.741 1:14.188 1:13.971 1:14.451 1:17.055

1:15.371 1:37.332 1:15.148 1:15.243 1:13.748 1:14.671 1:14.612 1:14.461 1:14.748 1:14.176

1:14.628 1:15.066 1:14.007 1:15.303

43 PASCAL 1:19.407 1:14.764 1:15.204 1:51.209 1:15.172 1:14.719 1:14.576 1:14.764 1:15.411 1:14.683 1:17.797

1:50.712 1:15.185 1:13.937 1:14.828 1:14.530 1:14.046 1:14.009 1:13.915 1:14.450 1:14.155

1:14.361 1:14.527 1:14.481 1:14.104

23 DAVID 1:21.666 1:17.067 1:33.686 1:17.199 1:16.818 1:16.370 1:17.604 1:16.887 1:16.350 1:18.365 1:18.355

1:17.416 1:16.482 1:33.146 1:16.422 1:16.452 1:16.657 1:16.366 1:17.202 1:15.655 1:15.889

1:16.079 1:16.024 1:16.174 1:18.547

44 CAMILLE 1:23.731 1:42.798 1:18.347 1:17.839 1:17.607 1:17.099 1:17.091 1:16.876 1:18.057 1:16.334 1:19.073

1:16.095 1:16.510 1:16.560 1:42.069 1:16.916 1:16.700 1:16.732 1:15.678 1:16.508 1:16.316

1:14.837 1:15.914 1:14.839 1:16.311

31 ANTOINE 1:26.622 1:21.388 1:20.310 1:46.715 1:20.538 1:20.042 1:18.945 1:19.136 1:20.191 1:17.670 1:20.965

1:18.023 1:18.717 1:17.132 1:42.899 1:17.396 1:16.578 1:19.340 1:18.266 1:16.600 1:16.207

1:16.771 1:16.743 1:15.986

15 LEA 1:26.480 1:45.543 1:22.956 1:21.841 1:20.669 1:19.243 1:19.807 1:21.118 1:21.387 1:20.410 1:22.101

1:19.392 1:19.562 1:19.093 1:40.620 1:18.618 1:20.345 1:19.071 1:20.612 1:19.174 1:18.158

1:17.798 1:17.780 1:18.662


